12
Fiber-O
ptic System
s : H
FO
 Cam
era Cable, Assem
blies, Splice Enclosures

Insulation resistance 10000Ω or more - km. Withstand voltage 1750V AC • 1 min.
Unit Number 1 2 3 4 5 6
Jacket Color BL YL RD GRY BLK WHT
13
Fiber-O
ptic System
s : H
FO
 Cam
era Cable, Assem
blies, Splice Enclosures
canare.com
Hybrid Fiber-Optic Camera Cable Assemblies (SMPTE/ARIB)
Produced after orders are received.
                                                                               Type                                  Model       Length (m)
        FCC10A               10
      FCC20A               20
      FCC50A               50
                                   FCC100A             100
                                  FCC50A-WJ                50
                                   FCC100A-WJ               100
L
FCF FCM
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink Tubes
LF-2SM9R